@14"B.C.D

3X @.63" HOLES

78.88"

@8.63"

193/8"

25"

I
—

SURFACE FINISH: ELECTROPOLISH
PART NUMBER: LGA 8 SS

2X 5/16"-18 UNC BOLTS
& NYLON LOCK NUTS

CUSTOMER:

CUSTOMER P.O:

QUANTITY:

FSI WORK ORDER NO.:

MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION: STAINLESS STEEL

APPROVED FOR FABRICATION:

TOLERANCE

(EXCEPT AS NOTED)

REVISIONS

NO. DATE BY

FILTER SOLUTIONS INC.

DECIMAL BURLINGTON, ONTARIO, CANADA
+ 0.125"
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